
MATSUBARA

松原（宇土）

三角（産交バス） 0964-52-3135 2025年10月01日現在お問い合わせ

備 考 Remarks

21
22 22
23 23

18
19 19
20 20

15
16 16
17 17

12
13 13
14 14

S
u
n
d
a
ys／

H
o
lid

a
ys

5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12

日

祝

15

18

21
34

04

36
08

36
04

35
03

35
03

Ｒｏｕｔｅ Ｎｏ．

経 由 Vir

系 統

行 先 Destination

さんぱーる／五橋入口

SANKO SHAKO

本渡＼車庫
登立／リゾラテラス

SANKO SHAKO MAE

本渡＼車庫
三角産交／リゾラテラス

SANKO SHAKO

本渡＼車庫

[AM]【快速あまくさ号】

21 21
22 22
23 23

18 18
19 19
20 20

15 15
16 16
17 17

12 12
13 13
14 14

土

曜

S
a
tu

rd
a
ys

5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11

32
02

42
07

37
07

36
04

35
05

経 由 Vir

系 統

行 先 Destination

Ｒｏｕｔｅ Ｎｏ．

さんぱーる／五橋入口

SANKO SHAKO

本渡＼車庫
登立／リゾラテラス

SANKO SHAKO MAE

本渡＼車庫
三角産交／リゾラテラス

SANKO SHAKO

本渡＼車庫

[AM]【快速あまくさ号】

21 21
22 22
23 23

18 18
19 19
20 20

15 15
16 16
17 17

12 12
13 13
14 14

平

日

W
e
e
k
d
a
ys

5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11

37
07

40
04

35
04

35
04

35
05

      　産交バス　通過予定時刻表
(00655-02)
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